
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00599

09/04/2
020

3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff
3B BAIL BONDS vs. BALL, 
WILLIAM HAROLD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00724

09/04/2
020

AKA Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. 
KINNERSLEY, DAWN E.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00166

09/04/2
020

AND Defendant
STEES. SERENA vs. GELINO, 
ABIGAIL DANIELLE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00725

09/04/2
020

AND Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. BRANDT, 
ROBERT LEE

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00165

09/04/2
020

AUTOVEST LLC Plaintiff
AUTOVEST LLC vs. 
WATSON, BARRY 
MACWAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00599

09/04/2
020

BALL, WILLIAM 
HAROLD Defendant

3B BAIL BONDS vs. BALL, 
WILLIAM HAROLD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00725

09/04/2
020

BRANDT, GENEVA 
MARIE Defendant OSW

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. BRANDT, 
ROBERT LEE

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00725

09/04/2
020

BRANDT, ROBERT 
LEE Defendant OSW

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. BRANDT, 
ROBERT LEE

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00141

09/04/2
020

BRICKER, KELLI 
DIANE Person 2

MORTON, TANNER LANE 
and BRICKER, KELLI DIANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00600

09/04/2
020

BROWN, NICHOLAS 
WADE Defendant

HECTER, RYAN KEITH vs. 
BROWN, NICHOLAS WADE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00086

09/04/2
020

COLEMAN, SHELBY 
ANN Plaintiff

COLEMAN, SHELBY ANN vs.
KING, ZACHARY JOSEPH

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00083

09/04/2
020

DAVIS, JAMES ORA 
DALE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00166

09/04/2
020

GELINO, ABIGAIL 
DANIELLE Defendant

STEES. SERENA vs. GELINO, 
ABIGAIL DANIELLE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00600

09/04/2
020

HECTER, RYAN 
KEITH Plaintiff

HECTER, RYAN KEITH vs. 
BROWN, NICHOLAS WADE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00143

09/04/2
020

HERVEY, MADELINE 
GRACE Person 2

LAMBERT, STEVEN JAMES 
and HERVEY, MADELINE 
GRACE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00142

09/04/2
020

HUNT, SUMMER 
CORINNE Person 2

TAPP, BRANDON ALAN and 
HUNT, SUMMER CORINNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00086

09/04/2
020

KING, ZACHARY 
JOSEPH Defendant

COLEMAN, SHELBY ANN vs.
KING, ZACHARY JOSEPH

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00724

09/04/2
020

KINNERSLEY, DAWN 
E. Defendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. 
KINNERSLEY, DAWN E.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00143

09/04/2
020

LAMBERT, STEVEN 
JAMES Person 1

LAMBERT, STEVEN JAMES 
and HERVEY, MADELINE 
GRACE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00724

09/04/2
020

LIETVEL, DAWN E. Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. 
KINNERSLEY, DAWN E.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00116

09/04/2
020

MEADOWS, DESIREE Plaintiff
MEADOWS, DESIREE vs. 
MEADOWS, NORMAN 
WADE

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00116

09/04/2
020

MEADOWS, NORMAN 
WADE Defendant

MEADOWS, DESIREE vs. 
MEADOWS, NORMAN 
WADE

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00164

09/04/2
020

MORK, DERLE Defendant
WALLER, DEE ANN vs. 
MORK, DERLE

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00141

09/04/2
020

MORTON, TANNER 
LANE Person 1

MORTON, TANNER LANE 
and BRICKER, KELLI DIANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00724

09/04/2
020

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. 
KINNERSLEY, DAWN E.

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00725

09/04/2
020

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. BRANDT, 
ROBERT LEE

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00166

09/04/2
020

STEES, JAY EDWARD 
MARSHEALL Defendant

STEES. SERENA vs. GELINO,
ABIGAIL DANIELLE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00166

09/04/2
020

STEES. SERENA Plaintiff
STEES. SERENA vs. GELINO,
ABIGAIL DANIELLE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00142

09/04/2
020

TAPP, BRANDON 
ALAN Person 1

TAPP, BRANDON ALAN and 
HUNT, SUMMER CORINNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00164

09/04/2
020

WALLER, DEE ANN Plaintiff
WALLER, DEE ANN vs. 
MORK, DERLE

DAMAGES

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00165

09/04/20
20

WATSON, BARRY 
MACWAYNE Defendant

AUTOVEST LLC vs. WATSON,
BARRY MACWAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS
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